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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23’ 
 

One-Time Payment 
 

Application Fee ₹ 750 

Registration Fee ₹ 3,000 
Admission Fee ₹ 40,000 

 

Annual Payment 
 

Annual Fee ₹ 7,000 
 

Tuition Fee  
 

Grade 1 to 4 (4 installments payable in Jun, Aug, Nov, Jan) ₹ 10,750/term 
Grade 5 to 7 (4 installments payable in Jun, Aug, Nov, Jan) ₹ 12,250/term 

Grade 8 to 10 (4 installments payable in Jun, Aug, Nov, Jan) ₹ 13,750/term 

Grade 11 & 12 (4 installments payable in Jun, Aug, Nov, Jan) ₹ 15,250/term 
 

   Catering Fee  
 

LKG to Grade 4 ₹ 3,000/month or ₹ 7,500/term 
Grades 5 to 12 ₹3,400/month or ₹ 8,500/term 

 

   Transportation Fee 
 

Distance Slabs Transportation Fee  

0 – 10 KMS ₹ 2,700/month or ₹ 6,750/term 

11 – 25 KMS ₹ 3,200/month or ₹ 8,000/term 

25 KMS & ABOVE ₹ 3,700/month or ₹ 9,250/term 
 

  

Hostel Fee (Grade 4 & above only) ₹12,000 per month or ₹ 30,000 per term 

Fee Information: 

▪ Each Term is 2.5 months and there are a total of 4 installments/terms payable in Jun, Aug, Nov & Jan. 

▪ Only ‘Tuition Fee’ & ‘Annual Fee’ are applicable in case of Online Classes during Lockdown. 

▪ Admission Fee for 2nd Child – ₹30,000 | 3rd Child – ₹20,000 | 4th Child – No Admission Fee. 

▪ Annual Fee shall be paid along with the First Term Tuition Fee. 

▪ School provides Breakfast, Lunch & Snacks to all students including Day-Scholars. 

▪ Payment Options: Termly & Annual payment options are available. 5% Discount on 

Annual Payment Option to be paid on or before 10 June 2022. 

▪ Existing Students: One-Time payments are NOT applicable to existing students. 
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